
Schulich School of Business 

Summer 2024 BBA/iBBA Teaching Weeks       

    

as of 1/5/2024

EVENT
Course start date

Last day of classes 

Summer break

Study day

Exams Start

Exams End

Make up day

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
29-Apr 30-Apr 1-May 2-May 3-May 4-May 5-May

6-May 7-May 8-May 9-May 10-May 11-May 12-May

13-May 14-May 15-May 16-May 17-May 18-May 19-May

20-May 21-May 22-May 23-May 24-May 25-May 26-May

27-May 28-May 29-May 30-May 31-May 1-Jun 2-Jun

3-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun

10-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun

17-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun

24-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun

1-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul

8-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul

15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul

22-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul

29-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug 11-Aug

12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug

To be determined by the Registrar's Office N/A N/A

S2
Monday June 24, 2024

Tuesday August 6, 2024

N/A

Wednesday August 7, 2024

Thursday August 8, 2024

Thursday August 15, 2024

Thursday August 8, 2024

Thursday August 15, 2024

S1
Monday May 6, 2024

Monday June 17, 2024

N/A

Tuesday June 18, 2024

Wednesday June 19, 2024

Friday June 21, 2024

SU
Monday May 6, 2024

Tuesday August 6, 2024

Tuesday June 18 to Friday June 21, 2024

Saturday August 3, 2024

Sunday August 4, 2024

Wednesday August 7, 2024

Class 1

Class 2 Class 2Class 2

Class 3 Class 3

Class 3 Class 4

Class 3

University closed

Class 1 Class 1Class 1

Term SU and S1 
classes begin

Last day of Term S1 
Classes 

Term S2 
classes begin

University Closed
Canada Day

Class 3

Last Day of 
SU and S2 classes

Study Day 
Term SU and S2

University Closed
Victoria Day

Class 2 Class 2

Study Day
Term S1 SU Reading Week / S1 Exams

Class 1

Class 4 Class 4 Class 4

Class 4 Class 5 Class 5 Class 5 Class 5

Class 5 Class 6 Class 6 Class 6 Class 6

Class 6

Class 7 Class 7 Class 7 Class 7 Class 7

Class 8 Class 8 Class 8 Class 8

Class 8 Class 9 Class 9 Class 9 Class 9

Class 9 Class 10 Class 10 Class 10 Class 10

Class 10 Class 11 Class 11 Class 11 Class 11

Class 11 Class 12 Class 12 Class 12 Class 12

SU and S2 Exams

SU and S2 Exams

Study Day Study Day 

Term SU


